
11.11.2025 Kocaeli Hipodromu - Kayıtlar (33. Yarış Günü asd)

1. Koşu
ŞARTLI 5/Dişi,  2 Yaşlı İngilizler, 57,00 kg
1400m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)450.000TL 2.)180.000TL 3.)90.000TL 4.)45.000TL

5.)22.500TL   
E.İ.D:1.23.67

1 MY DRAGON 2y 60 HAS. KARAKEÇİ 44 343344
2 UĞURLU NİLGÜN 2y 60 EŞR. AKDUMAN 49 341415
3 ANGEL OF DEFNE 2y 57 İBR. ENGİN 46 422764
4 DANİSKA 2y 57 M. BUR. TINAZ 44 126614
5 FINALLY ITS TIME 2y 57 CUM. YILDIRIM 41 284615
6 HAMMERWICH 2y 57 M. KER. ALKAN 42 762138
7 MISS CONQUEROR 2y 57 SER. ÇETİNKAYA 46 1236
8 SHADOW OF THENIGHT 2y 57 CAH. KOCAMAN 33 526432
9 SHENRON 2y 57 SED. DEMİR 41 433127
10 TITANIA 2y 57 ŞEN. ÇAKIR 43 212766
11 THE INSTIGATOR 2y 55 SÜL. BAŞAR 47 155

2. Koşu
ŞARTLI 3,  3 Yaşlı İngilizler, 58,00 kg
2000m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)285.000TL 2.)114.000TL 3.)57.000TL 4.)28.500TL

5.)14.250TL   
E.İ.D:2.07.41

1 AMERİKALI CENGO 3y 61 ZEL. PESEN 43 484287
2 ANGEL OF GOLD 3y 61 KEZ. GÜNDÜZELİ 42 755314
3 DAMASKO 3y 61 CUM. YILDIRIM 49 441165
4 LORD OF THE WOLF 3y 61 MUS. SAFRAN 39 244781
5 DOĞU ASLANI 3y 58 REC. KETME 35 036353
6 KATANA BOY 3y 58 İBR. YILDIZ 40 835473
7 BEAUTIFUL MİNA 3y 56 Ş. KAA. SEZEN 36 755699
8 BLACK RUBY 3y 56 TAL. ÖNER 40 188890
9 GREAT DESIGN 3y 56 ÇET. ÇATAN 40 60416
10 HOT WARRIOR 3y 56 S. TAN. KURU 35 645723
11 GENT KING 3y 55 SÜL. KILIÇASLAN 30 329090
12 KING OF ALİ 3y 55 ERG. FIRAT 30 009062
13 RICO PASHA 3y 55 M. ONU. KAÇAR 27 409906
14 URFA KARTALI 3y 55 Ö. FAR. YASAK 33 739340
15 BEBEĞİM OLDUN 3y 54 CEY. ÇETİNKAYA 47 398969
16 TILO GIRL 3y 53 NED. BAYRAK 35 706542
17 BILLY THE KID 3y 55 İSM. CANPOLAT 24 009036
18 MISS MELİSAM 3y 53 EMR. KAYAR 23 387670
19 BY YURDABAK 3y 55 TUR. YURDABAK 15 008775
20 SWISS DANCER 3y 53 ERC. GÜÇLÜ 07

3. Koşu
ŞARTLI 3/Dişi/Y2,  3 ve Yukarı İngilizler, 57,50 60,00 60,00kg
1900m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)285.000TL 2.)114.000TL 3.)57.000TL 4.)28.500TL

5.)14.250TL   
E.İ.D:1.59.23

1 MARISCAL 5y 63 ERO. AŞIK 56 864786
2 MARGİN CALL 4y 62 SON. BOZAT 69 776957
3 I RO 5y 60 ESR. ATMAN 77 152987
4 LOVE ACTION 4y 60 HAS. İSPİRLİ 60 126908
5 MISS ECDAD 4y 60 ECE. ERDEM 73 622474
6 PRENSES HİRA 7y 60 S. SAD. BİÇER 60 503070
7 SEA EDEN 3y 59,5 MUR. ALP 36 897338
8 Mİ PRİNCESA ŞÜKRAN 4y 58 EMR. AKIN 54 570953
9 CLOUDED HILL 4y 57 MEH. CANLIKA 45 880697
10 ORQUİDEA BLANCA 5y 57 BİH. ATAÇ 58 685464
11 BEBEĞİM OLDUN 3y 55,5 CEY. ÇETİNKAYA 47 398969
12 TILO GIRL 3y 54,5 NED. BAYRAK 35 706542
13 BLACK RUBY 3y 57,5 TAL. ÖNER 40 188890
14 BEAUTIFUL MİNA 3y 57,5 Ş. KAA. SEZEN 36 755699
15 HOT WARRIOR 3y 57,5 S. TAN. KURU 35 645723
16 AFTERDARK 4y 58 KEM. AKTAŞ 31 452576
17 MISS MELİSAM 3y 54,5 EMR. KAYAR 23 387670
18 CAPTAIN TWENTY TWO 3y 54,5 C. İSM. KAPTANOĞLU
19 SWISS DANCER 3y 54,5 ERC. GÜÇLÜ 07

4. Koşu
Handikap 15/H2,  3 ve Yukarı İngilizler, kg
1800m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)350.000TL 2.)140.000TL 3.)70.000TL 4.)35.000TL

5.)17.500TL   
E.İ.D:1.53.68

1 LOVE ACTION 4y 63 HAS. İSPİRLİ 60 126908
2 PRENSES HİRA 7y 63 S. SAD. BİÇER 60 503070
3 WINNIE WINNIE 3y 60,5 İ. ERD. ERYILMAZ 60 144110
4 BY TÜRE 3y 60 HAK. CANTINAZ 59 661516
5 DEVILS FINGER 4y 62,5 İBR. ALTUNBAŞ 57 63-8995
6 MARISCAL 5y 62 ERO. AŞIK 56 864786
7 TIZONA 3y 58,5 İBR. YILDIZ 56 532523
8 KANDIRABEYİ 4y 60,5 GAM. YAZICI 55 569045
9 BEYOND THE EPOCH 4y 59 M. CAN ÇELİK 54 252542
10 CUTE NINJA 3y 56 İ. SUA. KUTLU 51 563671
11 MULTIVERSE 3y 56 HID. TAŞDEMİR 51 259135
12 DAMASKO 3y 55 CUM. YILDIRIM 49 441165
13 TRUST MY SPEED 3y 54,5 MUS. SAFRAN 48 267632
14 SUICIDE KING 3y 54 DEM. TEKİN 47 432468
15 CLOUDED HILL 4y 55,5 MEH. CANLIKA 45 880697
16 NEZNAKOMKA 3y 52,5 DEM. YILMAZ 44 284554
17 MONUMENTAL 3y 52 REC. AVŞAR 45 233762
18 AMERİKALI CENGO 3y 52 ZEL. PESEN 43 484287
19 HUSARIA 3y 50,5 BİL. AVCI 40 333555
20 TOLGA REİS 3y 50,5 A. CEY. FEYZULLAH 40 835002
21 KATANA BOY 3y 50,5 İBR. YILDIZ 40 835473
22 BLACK RUBY 3y 50,5 TAL. ÖNER 40 188890
23 LORD OF THE WOLF 3y 50 MUS. SAFRAN 39 244781
24 DIFFERENCE MAKER 4y 52,5 H. BAR. EMRAH 39 566494
25 BEAUTIFUL MİNA 3y 50 Ş. KAA. SEZEN 36 755699
26 TILO GIRL 3y 50 NED. BAYRAK 35 706542
27 DOĞU ASLANI 3y 50 REC. KETME 35 036353
28 URFA KARTALI 3y 50 Ö. FAR. YASAK 33 739340
29 AFTERDARK 4y 50 KEM. AKTAŞ 31 452576
30 KING OF ALİ 3y 50 ERG. FIRAT 30 009062
31 RICO PASHA 3y 50 M. ONU. KAÇAR 27 409906
32 BILLY THE KID 3y 50 İSM. CANPOLAT 24 009036
33 BY YURDABAK 3y 50 TUR. YURDABAK 15 008775



 

5. Koşu
Maiden/DHÖW,  3 Yaşlı Araplar, 57,00 kg
1400m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)390.000TL 2.)156.000TL 3.)78.000TL 4.)39.000TL

5.)19.500TL   
E.İ.D:1.33.64

1 KÜLÜNÇ AĞASI 3y 61 NEC. DEMİR 35 065224
2 YOSUNKAYA 3y 61 BEŞ. KAYA 34 254765
3 ENGÜRÜ 3y 59 İBR. ENGİN 30 434537
4 KUDRETLİ KAN 3y 59 C. KAY. ÖZASLAN 31 365368
5 MURAT TAY 3y 59 HAK. KÜÇÜK 34 343820
6 YILMA TAY 3y 59 CÜN. YILDIZHAN 32 453642
7 AĞA ABDULLAH 3y 57 MUH. YAĞMURLU 29 58083
8 ALTUNÇ 3y 57 MAH. ÇADIRCI 27 870434
9 AYNALI MARTİN 3y 57 SUA. YILMAZ 27 366
10 BALATÜRK 3y 57 EMR. ÜNSEVER 29 850633
11 BELLİ BEY 3y 57 İSR. FELHAN 32 5256
12 BİÇERGİLLER 3y 57 ÖND. BAHAR 32 08824
13 EMİRHAT 3y 57 ÖME. ALTIN 25 49587
14 HİTİTPRENSİ 3y 57 N. ARİ. KURTEL 18 895
15 KAPGAN KAĞAN 3y 57 ÖMÜ. ÇALIŞKAN
16 KAYATEĞİN 3y 57 MEH. ARSLAN
17 KRALKAN 3y 57 N. ARİ. KURTEL 14 766
18 MADRABAZ HAZI 3y 57 İ. SUA. KUTLU 00
19 OĞUZBEYİ 3y 57 BER. DOĞAN 26 70447
20 ÖZBAY 3y 57 UMU. PAMUKCİ 0
21 RANGAZA 3y 57 K. YAK. ALTIN 0
22 TAYKUTBEY 3y 57 MÜC. YILDIZHAN 28 6397
23 YAKOO 3y 57 BİL. AVCI
24 BUĞLEMİM 3y 57 OĞU. ÇAKAR 33 832053
25 AYBARIM 3y 55 ERD. ŞENOCAKLI 31 760335
26 BAŞIBAĞLI 3y 55 ESE. KARANLIK 00
27 KIRMIZI PERDE 3y 55 DUR. SAVCI 27 497905
28 MON NIA 3y 55 M. ÖME. NAU. MA 28 290
29 ONAREK 3y 55 UMU. PAMUKCİ 7
30 PIRPIRIN KIZI 3y 55 ENİ. BADIŞOĞLU 10 00009
31 RUN FOR GENÇTÜRK 3y 55 AHM. FAYDALGEL
32 SEBİLE HANIM 3y 55 BİL. AVCI 31 900002
33 YAFAA 3y 55 M. ÖME. NAU. MA 11 600
34 BERANÇE 3y 55 O. OKA. TOPALOĞLU 20 605

6. Koşu
KV-8/DHT,  3 Yaşlı Araplar, 57,00 kg
1500m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)700.000TL 2.)280.000TL 3.)140.000TL 4.)70.000TL

5.)35.000TL   
E.İ.D:1.41.10

1 SERHUNEFE 3y 60 ERS. BÜYÜKTÜRKLER 90 406114
2 CEVAHİRKAN 3y 59 SEM. KATI 82 011393
3 KIRKLAR DAĞI 3y 58 ERO. ŞİRİN 66 112331
4 SON İZCİ 3y 58 ŞEM. TOYDEMİR 71 643902
5 DEMİRYİĞİT 3y 57 HAK. KAVÇİN 42 315274
6 FERMAN YAZAR 3y 57 FIR. KÖKSAL 63 163301
7 GÖREME BEYİ 3y 57 ŞEM. TOYDEMİR 66 616168
8 HEMŞİN 3y 57 BER. KESTEL 39 362651
9 İLKERHAN 3y 57 CAF. AKBULUT 92 1102
10 TANTARIK 3y 57 GÜL. TURCAN 40 224107
11 YAĞIZATEŞ 3y 57 SAL. TEKİNALP 61 21131

7. Koşu
ŞARTLI 4/DHÖ,  4 Yaşlı Araplar, 58,00 kg
1500m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)350.000TL 2.)140.000TL 3.)70.000TL 4.)35.000TL

5.)17.500TL   
E.İ.D:1.41.10

1 ADANALI TAY 4y 61 İBR. ATAK 48 567473
2 BERTUĞHAN 4y 61 HID. TAŞDEMİR 63 063111
3 YAĞIZHANBEY 4y 61 DAV. ARSLANCA 56 074547
4 DELİ MESUT 4y 58 İZZ. SUNKAR 63 016446
5 EGELİ EFE 4y 58 S. SAD. BİÇER 32 902700
6 ESMERDAĞ 4y 58 MEH. BİRDEN 44 470090
7 GREEN MILE 4y 58 İLH. TEKİNALP 53 176995
8 HIZLI VEYSEL 4y 56 MET. AYSEL 75 661676
9 KIZILHİS 4y 56 ELİ. AKIN 31 006767
10 STEPHENSON 4y 56 GÜV. ŞAHLI 52 16-4381
11 MAHURZADE 4y 54 S. İZE. DİKENCİK 33 707947
12 UÇAN BALON 4y 53 H. TAR. DİKENCİK 42 690060
13 ASYALI GELİN 4y 52 MUZ. TEZER 44 944009

8. Koşu
Handikap 17/DHÖW/H2,  4 ve Yukarı Araplar, kg
1800m. Kum İkramiye: 1.)490.000TL 2.)196.000TL 3.)98.000TL 4.)49.000TL

5.)24.500TL   
E.İ.D:2.06.23

1 FOTOROMAN 4y 63 HAL. DAĞTEKİN 83 133919
2 İLBAN BEYİ 4y 62 AHM. KAYA 81 443090
3 BÜYÜK MENDERES 5y 63 M. KUR. EMİN 80 2-58968
4 GİDEROS 6y 63 CİM. YILDIZ 80 488757
5 EL FURAT 4y 60,5 MEH. DEMİRKOL 78 124152
6 ŞAFAK BEY 4y 60 ERO. YÜCEL 77 353857
7 PUSAT BEYİ 4y 59,5 MEH. GÜNEŞ 76 303561
8 BARBUDA 4y 59 H. TAR. DİKENCİK 75 331350
9 MÜTTEFİK 5y 60 MUZ. TEZER 74 151806
10 TILISIM 5y 60 AVN. KAYA 74 779856
11 EFE METE BEY 4y 56,5 YÜC. YAĞIZ 70 534375
12 GÜNEŞKRAL 7y 58 SAB. YAVUZ 70 905543
13 MENGİSOY 4y 56,5 YUR. KARGIN 70 105310
14 RİGEL 5y 58 BAR. KARAGÖZ 70 332313
15 KARACAHİSAR 5y 56,5 ENG. KARABULUT 67 062820
16 BEDOBEY 5y 56 MET. DEMİR 66 575898
17 SALUKİ 7y 55,5 H. TAR. DİKENCİK 65 208394
18 GÖZE ÇARPAN 5y 55,5 S. SAD. BİÇER 65 088606
19 SER ŞÖVALYE 5y 54,5 ŞİR. DEMİR 63 594558
20 KULAGER 4y 52,5 HAK. ÇELİK 62 452430
21 AFŞINTAY 4y 52 KAYA KAYA 61 573790
22 KINCAL 4y 51 DEM. YILMAZ 59 240585
23 GENÇ MİMAR 8y 50 AYŞ. DÜZARAT 54 139-787
24 GREEN MILE 4y 50 İLH. TEKİNALP 53 176995
25 BERTUĞHAN 4y 50 HID. TAŞDEMİR 63 063111


